
BUS #1 (SOUTH ROUTE) DRIVER JEFF SCHMIDT 2014/2015 SCHOOL YEAR

Leave Bus Barn 6:55 AM  38 Miles

Time Name ALL BUS TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
7:10 TOM SCHRAD

7:10 JOHN & RHODA WALDNER

7:11 BILL & JENNY NORDSTROM

7:11 DARYN & HANA THOMPSON

7:12 DARIAN & TONI OBERG

7:15 ALAN & TAMMY MACHMILLER

7:17 BRIAN & TERI RUTH

7:18 SCOTT  & KERRY VANOVERBEKE

7:18 MIKE & RENAE MOLSKNESS

7:18 RICHARD & BARBARA PEDDE

7:19 MIKE & STEPHANIE MOELLER

7:23 CODY & DANIELLE BUNKERS

7:24 JEFF & SHEENA WATKINS

7:25 JOSEPH & REBECCA NIELSEN

will call BRAD CINDI JURGENSEN

will call ROBERT & KIM REDETZKE

7:28 MAX & TRACI RIEFFER

7:30 KEITH & PAULA HARVEY

7:33 STACY RAML

7:35 DAN & PATTY FRANTZ

7:45 ZACH & HEATHER APLAND
APLAND DAYCARE                                  

(DUSTIN & HOLLIE BERG)

PM Only NEIL & JESSIE HACKETT

7:46 SCOTT & RHONDA RENTZ

7:47 TORIN AND MARCIA LODMELL

7:47

LODMELL DAYCARE                                

(JERRY & TERESA ROLING)

7:48 VIRGIL & MINDY SCHMID

AM ROUTE PM ROUTE

7:54 9TH STREET & WESTVIEW DRIVE MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB

7:56 EAGLE RUN & BIRDIE DRIVE NEW ELEMENTARY - PUB

7:58 PAR LANE CULDESAC EAGLE RUN & BIRDIE DRIVE

8:00 7TH STREET & WESTVIEW DRIVE PAR LANE CULDESAC

8:05 NEW ELEMENTARY - PUB 7TH STREET & WESTVIEW DRIVE

8:10 ST MARY'S 9TH STREET & WESTVIEW DRIVE

8:14 MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB



BUS #2 (N.EAST ROUTE) DRIVER BUTCH KLEIN 2014/2015 SCHOOL YEAR

Leave Bus Barn  6:50 AM 48 Miles

Time Name ALL BUS TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
7:19 JEFF & TARA BAKER

7:26 DEAN & TRACY JAYCOX

7:26 DOUG JAYCOX

7:35 DAN & TIFFANY CROSS

will call DENNIS & JILL ANDERSON

7:43 OLIN & LYNETTE POSEY

7:45 ROBERT NEMMERS

7:47 COLLEEN WATTS

7:50 TROY & ROBIN RANDALL

AM ROUTE PM ROUTE

8:00 MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB

8:04 OLD ELEMENTARY NEW ELEMENTARY - PUB

8:05 ST MARY'S OLD ELEMENTARY

8:10 NEW ELEMENTARY - PUB MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB



BUS #3 (N.WEST ROUTE) DRIVER JACK SCHWEBACH 2014/2015 SCHOOL YEAR

Leave Bus Barn  6:55 AM 36 Miles

Time Name ALL BUS TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
7:00 RAYMOND & SUZANNE HABEGER

7:00 CORY & STEPHANIE VAN DUYN

7:02 JERRY & JAMIE BRECH

7:02 DAVID & JONI GRIEBEL

7:04 ROBERT & SHERRI WOLLES

7:07 JOHN & TAMI GERAETS

7:12 BRAD & TRACIE PRICE

PM Only TIM & PAULA SCHREIER

7:15 TONY & BRENDA WOLLES

7:18 MATT & SONYA WEILAND

7:19 COREY & APRIL AKER

7:24 DANIEL & TERA HAUGLID

7:27 JOSEPH & JEMINA GERAETS

7:33 MIKE & ANGIE VERVER

7:36 CLAY & CHRISTY GEE

PM Only ROD & PEG ANDERSON

7:40 JAMIE HAWTHORNE

7:45 JASON & KINSEY GRIFFEN

7:45 GREG & KRISTA SCHMIDT

will call CHRIS & VAL JACKSON

7:49 CHRIS GERAETS

7:52 BRAD HEINEMANN

7:52 JASON & ERICA FERSDAHL

AM ROUTE PM ROUTE

7:55 PRAIRIE VIEW CIRCLE MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB

7:57 TEE OFF TRAIL & EAGLE RUN NEW ELEMENTARY - PUB

7:58 10th STREET & EAGLE RUN PRAIRIE VIEW CIRCLE

8:00 7TH STREET & HIGH PRAIRIE DR. TEE OFF TRAIL & EAGLE RUN

8:03 10TH STREET & POWDERHORN RD. 10th STREET & EAGLE RUN

8:05 NEW ELEMENTARY - PUB 7TH STREET & HIGH PRAIRIE DR.

8:10 ST MARY'S 10TH STREET & POWDERHORN RD.

8:15 MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB



BUS #4 (WEST ROUTE) DRIVER KATHY HANSEN 2014/2015 SCHOOL YEAR

Leave Bus Barn  7:00 AM 35 Miles

Time Name ALL BUS TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
7:10 MIKE & MANDI TIERNAN

7:21 RYAN & TRISHA MURPHY

will call DAN  & DIANE WELBIG

will call GREG & MONICA STELZER

PM Only DELIGH & KIM JENSEN

7:29 RICHARD & JAMIE SNOOZY

7:31 LOIS BRYANT

7:33 JASON & BETH FIDDELKE

7:34 JEFF & DAWN LONGVILLE

will call JEFF & CINDY AMUNDSON

7:38 TROY & ANGIE GERAETS

PM only JASON & JACQUE BROWN

7:41 JOSH & ALICIA ANHALT

7:41 SAM & EVE PICKARD

7:42 JOSH HAHN

will call BRIAN & RENAE BENDA

7:43 KEVIN & JULIE WYNJA

7:44 DAVID & BARB GLAZER

7:47 STEVE & JULIE STOFFERAHN

7:53 RICHARD & VALERIE LARSON

PM only DAN & CORALE DORN

AM ROUTE PM ROUTE

7:56 3RD STREET & LIBERTY AVE. MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB

7:59 5TH STREET & SUNSET DRIVE NEW ELEMENTARY - PUB

8:05 NEW ELEMENTARY - PUB 5TH STREET & SUNSET DRIVE

8:10 ST MARY'S 3RD STREET & LIBERTY AVE.

8:15 MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB



BUS #5 (TRENT ROUTE) DRIVER KENNY BUNKERS 2014/2015 SCHOOL YEAR

Leave Bus Barn  7:10 AM 34 Miles

Time Name ALL BUS TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
7:19 SCOTT & JODI BEHAN

7:23 SHAWN & ROXY RUS

7:24 JOE & CARI PETERS

PM Only AARON & BOBBIE WILLIAMS

7:29 TOM & MOLLY SCHERFF

7:30 JOE & PAM NEMMERS

PM Only MARK FLASKEY

7:33 ED & GAYLE MEYER

PM Only TONY & CARRIE REIDER

7:36 SCOTT & CARIN ZELMAR

7:36 NICK & KIM BOWERS

7:40 MYNDI STEINEKE

7:40 BRYCE & JILL XAVIER

7:40 APRIL HERVICK

7:40 LAURA GRIB

PM Only JESSI BRANDT

will call GREG & CHAR VIETOR

PM Only TIM & SARA HUSS

7:45 JESSE RAVE

will call SCOTT & ROXIE ADAMS

7:47 MARK & HELEN BARES

AM ROUTE PM ROUTE

7:51 MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB

7:54 REFORMED CHURCH NEW ELEMENTARY - PUB

7:58 4th STREET & WASHINGTON AVE REFORMED CHURCH

7:59 7th STREET & WASHINGTON AVE OLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:02 BEACH AVE. & WYLAND DR. 4th STREET & WASHINGTON AVE

8:05 ST MARY'S 7th STREET & WASHINGTON AVE

8:13 NEW ELEMENTARY - PUB BEACH AVE. & WYLAND DR.



BUS #6 (EAST ROUTE) DRIVER DARRELL WEINACHT 2014/2015 SCHOOL YEAR

Leave Bus Barn  6:57 AM 38 MILES

Name ALL BUS TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
PM Only TRAVIS & JEANNE BUNKERS

will call DAN & CINDI SCHMIDT

7:09 ROBERT & KIM HEIM

7:09 SHAWN & AMY LENSIG

PM Only CHRIS & RENAE KLINKENBORG

7:09 BRYAN & CONNIE WILLIAMS

will call KENYON & STACEY GLEASON

ROBERT & TASHA O'MEARA

PM Only KIM & WAYNE MORTRUDE

7:12 BILL & MELISSA GOEKEN

7:16 JEFF & CHARITY PENNING

7:09 DEWAYNE & SHAWNNA GODWIN

7:21 BRIAN & BECKY GERAETS

7:24 PAUL & TANYA SCHMIDT

7:25 JIM & DANAH RISWOLD

7:32 GARY & SONJA MILLER

7:33 DUSTIN & HOLLIE BERG

will call MARK & JENNY SHELLUM

7:35 TONY & RACHEL TREWIN

7:41 SHANNA CROW

will call ALLEN & PAM SHELLUM

7:45 KEVIN & ALICEANN KRANTZ

will call BRIAN & NIKKI GRONLI

7:54 BRIAN & JOSLYN NELSON

7:57 DEAN & KAREY KLEIN 

8:00 KEVIN & MARSHA SYMENS

will call ALAN & LAURA SCOTT

AM ROUTE PM ROUTE

8:05 ST MARY'S ST MARY'S

8:08 MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - PUB

8:12 NEW ELEMENTARY - PUB NEW ELEMENTARY - PUB


